~N N L bR W N~

O 00 N &N U A W N~

S
w NN = O

O 00 9 N L AW N~

—_ =
- O

DNF
DNF

Last
PRO
Aaron
Florin
le Riche
Wineland
Webb
le Riche
Smage
EXPERT
Peters
Ibsen
Ordonez
Pincock
Bird
Darrow
Fox
Miller
Tidmore
Hofstrand
Morgan
Commo IIT
Malsbary

EX-SPORTS

Sutton
Land
Nelson
Davis
Casper
Martinson
Bowman
Petersen
Clancy
Hedwall
Trease
Cole
Steineckert
WOMENS

1 Forsley

Williams

First

Geoff
Chris
Bruce
Keith
Cody
Brent
Patrick

Ray
Will
Diego
Cory
Sean
Stevie
Travis
Carl
Eric
David
Miles
Ron
Max

Chuck
Dustin
Max
Reid
Michael
Derek
Andy
Shad
Trevor
Dustin
Chris
David
Troy

Louise
Christy
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St

CcO
FL
N
CcO
CA
TN
WI

AZ
GA
KY
UT
BC
CcO
PA
AZ
NM
WI
wY
GA
CA

NM
KS
OR
CA
OR

MN
wY
NM
CcO
UT
NM
UT

MA
BC

GAS
GAS
SHE
GAS
SHE
MON
SHE

BET
SHE
SHE
MON
MON
GAS
SHE
MON
GAS
MON
SHE
BET
GAS

MON
GAS
MON
GAS
MON
GAS
MON
SHE
MON
GAS
GAS
SHE
GAS

SHE
GAS

Class L1
PRO
PR 2
PR 10
PR 13
PR 15
PR 12
PR 21
PR 28
EXP
EX 2
EX 2
EX 13
EX 13
EX 9
EX 1
EX 17
EX 1
EX 19
EX 22
EX 31
EX 42
EX 21
ESP
ES 4
ES 12
ES 16
ES 9
ES 15
ES 16
ES 13
ES 15
ES 19
ES 25
ES 28
ES 9
ES 39
WO-E
WES 17
WES 24

L2

= O N 0 O N »

11
20
32
10

L3

12
22
24

17

Score

16
23
36
39
45
76

24
27
29
34
39
45
61
77
81
127
141

12
21
24
27
28
30
31
36
42
67
84

33
52

1

010
503
100
321
110
252
151

100
000
000
201
000
232
500
120
100
333
132
335
055

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
00
3

000
000

2

000
100
000
010
031
312
230

000
000
000
010
000
012
000
000
010
001
120
253
055

000
110
520
000
310
100
511
221
500
555
553
23

100
315

3

010
000
000
300
100
250
323

000
102
121
211
102
150
023
125
253
335
502
325
355

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
112
00

000
000

120
000
001
212
000
100
550

000
000
210
102
001
220
152
225
222
135
533
355
155

321
311
531
353
531
535
533
553
355
555
555
11

533
533

000
011
100
000
000
000
000

000
100
530
102
000
000
010
001
003
000
120
553
155

000
000
100
003
000
200
000
000
001
523
121
20

200
511

Rnd 2 Holbrook, AZ
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020
000
102
125
515
503
555

000
010
000
200
013
000
130
122
551
533
231
533
255

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
022
00

000
000

000
000
500
200
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
300
001
000
010
000
002
000
233
155

000
101
500
301
100
300
010
511
531
533
550
10

111
310

000
100
350
221
353
513
555

000
010
100
300
523
520
201
313
353
533
335
533
555

000
100
000
100
000
000
000
020
000
001
031
00

000
000

9

000
200
010
101
123
300
513

000
000
102
102
001
005
201
020
101
120
322
532
355

123
530
002
223
535
333
353
333
535
555
333
31

333
533

10

100
001
001
011
002
000
005

100
001
101
131
015
100
531
333
555
335
555
355
255

000
010
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
112
00
2

000
000

11

000
100
100
010
010
001
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
010
123
255

000
100
000
010
100
200
010
000
100
000
555
05
3

502
325

12 Cleans

000
000
100
100
100
001
200

000
010
210
000
010
000
100
000
010
153
515
533
155

000
010
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
200
00
0

000
000

30
27
24
15
19
19
15

34
29
22
19
23
22
19
16
15
11

30
23
28
25
26
26
25
23
24
20

15

23
19

Finish 1st

Time Loop Addit

Pen

Pen Pen

Notes
7/25/2005



2006 AMA/NATC Rnd 2 Holbrook, AZ

National Observed Trials Result Sheet 4-2-2006 Finish 15t
Time Loop Addit

Last First St Class L1 L2 L3 Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Cleans Pen Pen Pen Noges

High School HSCHL
1 Allen Daniel MA G4s HS 8 8 6 22 000 000 000 551 000 000 112 000 212 001 010 000 25
2 Tucker Bailey CO G4s HS 9 13 6 28 000 000 100 535 111 000 110 000 130 000 050 000 24
3 Manning Cody KY s#e HS 16 11 10 37 000 310 000 335 101 000 310 010 153 000501 000 21
4 Wenger Michael CA BET HS 12 12 14 38 000 112 000 553 001 000 130 000 533 000005 000 23
5 Mizell Josiah TX sHE HS 9 17 14 40 000 153 000 533 021 005 151 000 211 000010 000 20
6 Weber Kris CA G4s HS 15 18 13 46 000 100 000 303 050 000 530 000 555 000 155 000 24
7 Oldar Andrew CA s#E HS 16 13 17 46 000 333 010 535 001 000 532 000 335 000001 000 21
8 Sweeten Keith OR mMoN HS 19 21 18 58 000 331 000 555 030 100 535 000 335000232010 18
9 Mizell Caleb TX G4s HS 17 26 18 61 000 153 000 555 512 000 153 520 033 000052 000 18
10 Haaker Colton CA G4s HS 19 21 22 62 000 313 100 555 130 030 305 001 533 010155 000 16
11 Oswald Harrison CA G4s HS 24 19 23 66 000 332 000 555 335 000 323 002 533 000533 000 17

SPORTSMA SPT
1 Allen Dustin KS sHE SP 1 8 2 11 000 000 000 131 001 000 00O 000 000 000 050 000 31
2 Philbrick Paul WI sHe SP 7 7 4 18 000 010 000 132 531 001 000 000 000 000 100 00O 27
3 Isherwood John OR sHE SP 8 6 5 19 000 000 000 323 300 122 000 000 000 020 100 000 27
4 Butler Lance NM mon SP 8 6 6 20 000 100 000 323 330 001 000 000 010 101 001 000 25
5 Barton Matt AZ BET SP 10 6 5 21 000 002 000 132 530 000 000 200 100 000 101 000 26
6 Lewis Adrian CA MonN SP 6 12 7 25 000 001 000 321 130 000 000 010 010 005150 100 24
7 Cannady Devin NM sHE SP 7 9 11 27 001 000 000 333 333 111 000 010 000 000013 000 23
8 Jacobson Keifer CO G4as SP 16 8 7 31 000 101 100 332 510 121 001 000 000 211 311 000 I8
9 Winterer Ben MN sHE SP 14 9 12 35 000 002 000 333 333 000 000 001 000 301 532 000 23
10 Chain Geoff AZ Gas SP 9 15 11 35 000 113 010 553 152 011 000 000 000 000 222 000 21
11 Old Shiloh NM swe SP 9 14 13 36 000 000 005 533 251 021 100 020 000 000 123 000 22
12 Geiger Adam AZ MON SP 8 15 18 41 000 100 025 353 333 001 010 021 000 010115 000 19
13 Wedgeworth Kyle TX Ber SP 13 17 18 48 000 111 000 322 355 100 000 113 001 251 135 100 15
14 Bonahoom Bill NM Ber SP 25 29 20 74 000 110 335 555 333 232 210 151 020 331533 000 10
15 Old David NM sHe SP 25 41 40 106 100 233 322 355 355 233 153 055 055 533555001 6

DNS Gallant John ME BEr SP
DNS Pennington Lee AZ SHE SP

WOMENS WOM
1 Williams Kerry CO G4s WO 4 3 12 19 000 000 000 301 015 011 000 002 000 100013 000 26
2 Duke Sarah CO Ga4s WO 19 24 20 63 000 152 021 533 355 013 000 330 100 103 553 000 15
3 Altman Caroline ME BEr WO 47 39 40 126 530 335 533 555 555 555 553 335 102 522555 000 5

JUNIOR Junio
1 Bedley Alex TN sHE JR 0 0 4 4 000 001 000 000 OO0 000 OO0 000 002 001 000 000 33
2 Sandoval Ryan CA G4s JR 7 6 10 23 000 001 000 255 503 001 000 000 000 OO0 O10 00O 28
3 Altman William ME BET JR 8 5 12 25 000 000 000 231 515 001 005 000 010 100000 000 26
4 Mizell David TX BErT JR 16 9 9 34 001 000 100 533 055 100 000 100 300 500000 010 24



Last First
5 Storz Eric
6 Roper Bryan
7 Storz Neil
8 Aldo Jr. David
9 Ahlers Conner
SENIOR 35
1 Hertrich Robert
2 Lambert Odus
3 Leonard Michael
SENIOR 40
1 Belvoir Clive
2 Davis Bruce
3 Black David
4 Hedwall Thomas
5 Dumaine Keith
6 Muthler Scott
7 Herald Tony
8 Bennett Todd
SENIOR 45
I Comer Curtis
2 Jones Greg
3 Rowland Bob
4 Dolan Stephen
5 Reser Ray
6 Shoemaker Ron
7 Hefler Sheldon
8 Diehl Dave
9 Langford Barry
10 Roblin Ray
11 Killian Robert
12 Ray Thomas
DNS Kurtz Greg
DNS Pritchard Tim
SENIOR 50
1 Galbreath Howard
2 Higginbotham Dale
3 Hoover Garry
4 Bolander Bruce
5 Ahlers Steve
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St
CA
AZ
CA
CT
MN

NM
OR
NY

CA
CA
KS
CcO
CT
PA
NM
CA

AL
AZ
NM
PA
OR
NM
AZ
PA
AL
X
AL
AZ
NM
X

CA
NM
NC
NM
MN

SHE
BET
SHE
GAS
BET

GAS
MON
BET

SHE
SHE
MON
GAS
BET
SHE
GAS
SHE

SHE
BET
BET
GAS
GAS
GAS
SHE
BET
SHE
GAS
GAS
MON
GAS
SHE

BET
SHE
GAS
MON
BET

Class L1
JR 14
JR 13
JR 17
JR 30
JR 51
S35
35 2
35 10
35 12
S40
40 2
40 0
40 5
40 2
40 6
40 6
40 12
40 14
S45
45 2
45 3
45 7
45 4
45 9
45 8
45 15
45 14
45 12
45 13
45 19
45 34
45
45
S50
50 4
50 5
50 13
50 7
50 9

L2
10
15
18
25
49

©

N O 0 0O OO,

W = = -
0 O W o

10
14

L3
10
18
25
29
51

N N www o

W NN =
N =S oy

18
22

Score
34
46
60

84
151

22
26

10
12
13
18
25
39
40

12
12
13
22
23
26
28
45
47
56
109

11
18
35
45

1
000

000
000
000
100

000
100
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
101
000
000
112

000
000
000
000
000

2
101

001
123
532
555

001
100
503

000
001
000
000
010
001
103
112

000
000
100
000
000
012
110
000
300
113
110
323

001
000
000
011
003

3
000

000
005
301
553

000
100
010

000
010
000
000
000
000
003
000

000
000
010
100
000
000
010
001
110
102
033
532

000
000
000
000
000

4
335

533
535
355
555

011
310
323

110
023
352
230
123
333
333
532

100
233
202
151
333
323
233
513
355
333
555
555

200
522
231
333
353

5
550

353
355
323
555

130
112
300

000
030
200
020
221
352
103
031

150
130
111
002
551
331
211
523
235
335
313
555

200
001
500
233
155
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6
101

511
001
112
555

000
111
000

001
000
000
010
101
001
110
122

000
000
300
000
000
101
100
000
105
311
123
133

000
000
500
011
312

7
000

000
330
333
213

000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
200
001
000
500
000
010
100
000
535

000
000
000
002
000

8
003

055
000
125
555

110
102
000

000
000
000
000
200
000
000
100

000
000
000
000
000
100
300
130
000
000
100
101

000
000
000
103
002

9
000

000
101
030
555

000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
001
000
100
001
000
050

000
000
000
000
001

10
320

000
310
325
555

000
000
120

100
000
000
000
000
020
150
102

000
000
000
000
000
010
000
300
011
021
202
155

000
000
000
000
003

11
100

015
135
333
555

000
113
030

000
000
000
005
011
011
015
553

000
000
000
010
100
010
100
010
050
135
535
555

010
010
101
125
233

12 Cleans

000
000
010
510
335

000
000
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
500
000

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
110
211

000
000
000
000
000

23
22
15

29
20
26

32
31
32
31
24
25
21
19

33
31
28
29
28
23
22
25
18
15
15

32
31
29
20
20

Finish 1st

Time Loop Addit

Pen

Pen Pen

Notes



O 0 N

DNS
DNS
DNS

AW NN =

AW NN =

—_

DNF

Last
Meschede
Fastle
Wedgeworth
Williams
Aldo
Gardner
Hubbard
Miller
SENIOR 55
Edgington
Gansberger
Peak
Watson
SENIOR 60
de Garis
Malasek
Petersen
Kelley
SENIOR 65
Young
Thompson
SENIOR 70
Wing
Heminway

First
Michael
James
Tony
Marc
David
Ron
Don
Joe

Marvin
Ted
Dallas
Jim

Bill
Dale
Michael
Willard

Jerry
Bill

Gary
Jack
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St
AZ
NM
X
PA
CT
CcO
X
X

KS
CA

wY
IN

BC
MO
KS
X

PA
WA

KS
NH

SHE
SHE
GAS
SHE
GAS
GAS
BET
SHE

GAS
MON
SCo
SHE

GAS
GAS
MON
GAS

SHE
GAS

GAS
GAS

Class L1
50 16
50 15
50 21
50 23
50 19
50
50
50
S55
55 6
55 4
55 24
55 27
S60
60 5
60 5
60 24
60 38
S65
65 10
65 12
S70
70 33
70

L2
18
16
17
14
20

31
31

19
41

32

L3
12
15
10
13
27

11
20
17
22

18
43

10

35

Score 1
46 000
46 010
48 000
50 000
66 000
26 000
32 000
72 100
80 000
10 000
11 000
61 000
122 025
22 000
33 000
100 000

2
020

100
231
210
321

000
010
300
321

000
100
121
333

000
000

253

3
001

550
001
010
002

000
000
050
120

000
000
000
233

000
001

233

4
533

333
331
533
555

323
333
553
555

320
321
335
555

315
331

555

5
335

335
353
533
555

225
112
355
555

011
112
555
555

351
530

555
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6
320

112
111
010
031

000
000
220
123

000
000
312
333

100
102

333

7
000

000
000
501
005

000
000
301
050

000
000
100
311

000
000

500

8
000

021
520
220
013

022
000
035
303

100
000
520
355

000
012

303

9
201

100
300
000
101

001
000
010
300

010
000
000
531

100
000

013

10
001

101
110
101
221

010
000
250
352

100
000
110
335

000
112

355

11
351

013
323
335
213

120
035
552
353

000
000
555
555

200
132

555

12 Cleans

030
000
000
000
110

000
007
001
000

000
000
000
132

000
100

000

19
16
15
17
11

24
26
14
12

29

29
16

27
19

10

Finish 1st
Time Loop Addit
Pen Pen Pen

Notes



